KOBE

A RADIATOR MADE WITH PATENTED WULKAN TECHNOLOGY

|

Available
3D projects

Horizontal collectors:
Vertical pipes:
Design:

Standard colours:
Mounting brackets:
Accessories:

Other information:

Technical drawings:

round @ 30 mm

square 30 x 30 mm

powder-coated low-carbon steel
white RAL 9003, anthracite RAL 7016
included with the radiator

base for the radiator facilitating wall mounting
low load-bearing capacity (e.g. plasterboard)

possibility of making non-standard dimensions

30

Height
[mm]

600
900
1100
1500
1800

Width
[mm]

1sleeve
1sleeve
1sleeve
1sleeve

1sleeve

Collectors/
connections
spacing
[mm]
500
800
1000
1400
1700

Depth
[mm]

115
115
115
115
115

From wall to
power holes
[mm]

61
61
61
61
61

Weight of
the radiator
[kel

1,17
1,76
2,15
2,93
3,51

Radiator Power [W] Power [W] Power [W]
capacity 55/45/20 75/65/20 90/70/20
[dm’]
0,2 21 42 52
0,3 31 62 77
0,36 41 81 101
0,49 51 101 127
0,59 62 121 152

With widths (number of sleeves): 310 (8), 390 (10), 470 (12), 550 (14), 630 (16), 710 (18), 870 (22), 1190 (30).
The table shows values for one sleeve.

Types of connections:

standard:

Recommended valve kits:
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